



SOUTH HILLS AREA COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS
2600 Old Greentree Road • Carnegie, PA 15106-3732
412-429-1130 • Fax: 412-429-3830

BID TABULATION

CD 46 7.5
2021 ADA Ramp Project - Heidelberg
Borough of Heidelberg

Bid Opening: September 23, 2021 - 11:00 AM

BIDDER	TOTAL BID
1. Independent Enterprises, Inc.	\$ 26,400.00
2. El Grande Industries, Inc.	\$ 37,427.50
3. M and B Services, LLC	NO BID



SOUTH HILLS AREA COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS
2600 Old Greentree Road • Carnegie, PA 15106-3732
412-429-1130 • Fax: 412-429-3830

BID TABULATION

CD 46 7.5
2021 ADA Ramp Project - Mt. Lebanon
Municipality of Mt. Lebanon

Bid Opening: September 23, 2021 - 11:00 AM

BIDDER	TOTAL BID
1. Independent Enterprises, Inc.	\$ 56,896.00
2. El Grande Industries, Inc.	\$ 74,352.65
3. M and B Services, LLC	NO BID



SOUTH HILLS AREA COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS
2600 Old Greentree Road • Carnegie, PA 15106-3732
412-429-1130 • Fax: 412-429-3830

BID TABULATION

CD 46 7.5
2021 ADA Ramp Project - Mt. Oliver
Borough of Mt. Oliver

Bid Opening: September 23, 2021 - 11:00 AM

BIDDER	TOTAL BID
1. El Grande Industries, Inc.	\$ 41,585.00
2. M and B Services, LLC	NO BID



SOUTH HILLS AREA COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS
2600 Old Greentree Road • Carnegie, PA 15106-3732
412-429-1130 • Fax: 412-429-3830

BID TABULATION

CD 46 7.5
Victory Drive and Highland Avenue Sanitary Sewer Project
Township of South Park

Bid Opening: September 23, 2021 - 11:00 AM

BIDDER	TOTAL BID
1. Insight Pipe Contracting, LLC	\$ 33,815.50
2. Jet Jack, Inc.	\$ 38,576.00